NEVNORIS

1295 Northern Boulevard/Suite 21/Manhasset, N.Y. 11030/(516) 365-8132
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APOLLO TO PLAY
HOFSTRA STADIUM
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| SOCCER LEAGUE

May 21  Fri.

1976 NEW YORK APOLLO )
HOME SCHEDULE

May1 Sat. CLEVELAND Cobras

INTERNATIONAL GAME
(team to be announced)

May 29 Sat. NEW JERSEY Americans

June2 Wed. CONNECTICUT Yankees

June 9 Wed. LOS ANGELES Skyhawks
June 19 Sat. RHODE ISLAND Oceaneers

June 23 Wed. INTERNATIONAL GAME

(team to be announced)

June 25 Fri. TACOMA Tides
July 10 Sat. CHICAGO Cats
July 23 Fri.  CONNECTICUT Yankees

July 31 Sat. RHODE ISLAND Oceaneers
Aug. 14 Sat. NEW JERSEY Americans

\ ALL GAMES START AT 8:00 P.M. /

(" TICKET PRICES

GENERAL ADMISSION
Adults ... ... $4.00
CHIldFeH «on « v won 2.00
(17 years and under)

RESERVED SEATING

Children <. 2w 2 cun s . 2.25
(17 years and under)
LEAGUE GAMES ONLY

SEASON TICKETS—12 GAMES
RESERVED SEATING
Adults « ..o $50.00
Children . ... ....... 25.00
(17 years and under)

LEAGUE GAMES INCLUDING
INTERNATIONAL GAMES ONLY

GROUP SALES & SPECIAL EVENTS
DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE

Call ANTHONY CANGERO

Director of Sales

\ (516) 365-8132

(HOFSTRA STADIUM\

Uniondale, New York
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TRAVEL DIRECTIONS:

Grand Central Parkway to
Meadowbrook Parkway—

exit Hempstead Turnpike West.
From Southern State Parkway

go North on Meadowbrook Parkway
\ —exit Hempstead Turnpike West,




